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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Gujarati------OPEN

1 1 268 ROHINI SHANKARBHAI PARMAR 78.60 OPEN FBA 81.4068.60

2 2 1026 MANASIBAHEN DILIPBHAI RAJ 73.60 OPEN FBA 70.5063.60

3 3 405 AKASHKUMAR JITENDRASINH SODHAPARMAR 72.50 OPEN MBA 79.0062.50

4 4 103 SAMIRBHAI RAMABHAI VASAVA 70.00 ST MBA 0.0070.00

5 5 1022 ANKITABEN CHAMPAKBHAI GURJAR 69.55 SEBC FBA 68.2059.55

6 6 413 MANISHBHAI  HIMMATBHAI  BARIA 69.40 ST MBA 0.0069.40

7 7 1090 DHARMISHTHA NANUSINH BARIA 69.40 SEBC FBA 0.0069.40

8 8 419 RAJESHBHAI  RAMANBHAI  VASAVA 69.00 ST MBA 0.0069.00

9 9 86 DEVANGKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI JOSHI 68.80 EWS MBA 0.0068.80

10 10 752 RAVINABEN RAMANBHAI RATHWA 67.60 ST FBA 0.0067.60

11 11 650 RINKUBEN RANUMAL SONGARA 67.00 SEBC FBA 0.0067.00

12 12 647 NIDHIBEN RANJITSINH VASAIYA 66.90 ST FBA 0.0066.90

13 13 975 NEHABEN KANAKSINH BARIYA 66.75 OPEN FBA 0.0066.75

14 14 644 HINABEN KALUBHAI  NINAMA 66.10 ST FBA 0.0066.10

15 15 649 ROHINIBEN  GOPALBHAI NAIK 65.70 ST FBA 0.0065.70

16 16 407 PRAGNAKUMARI RAMESHBHAI GAMIT 64.30 ST FBA 0.0064.30

17 17 651 PRIYANKABEN GOVINDBHAI  MUNIYA 63.50 ST FBA 0.0063.50

18 18 648 PUNAM  DHANJI BHAI JADAV 63.30 SC FBA 0.0063.30

19 19 401 JAGRUTIBEN RANJITSINH SOLANKI 63.10 SEBC FBA 0.0063.10

20 20 713 HARSHABEN RATILAL VASAVA 62.40 ST FBA 0.0062.40

21 21 359 HARSHABEN  ARVINDBHAI TADVI 61.85 ST FBA 0.0061.85

22 22 977 MANISHABEN VIKRAMBHAI BARIYA 61.00 SEBC FBA 52.2054.00

23 23 410 SEJALBEN DHARMENDRASINH VAGHELA 60.90 OPEN FBA 0.0060.90

24 24 93 MANSIBEN ASHVINBHAI KATARIA 60.70 SC FBA 0.0060.70

25 25 100 PANKAJKUMAR CHANDUBHAI BHOI 59.90 SEBC MBA 72.5049.90

26 26 723 SAHISTABANU ANWARHUSSEN SAIYED 59.08 OPEN FBA 64.0049.08
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Gujarati------OPEN

27 27 1204 FALGUNIKUMARI  PARIMALBHAI  CHAUDHARI 58.97 ST FBA 0.0058.97

28 28 978 TARUNABEN RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI 58.60 OPEN FBA 0.0058.60

29 29 414 VIRALKUMAR PRADIPBHAII CHAUDHARI 57.10 ST MBA 0.0057.10

30 30 358 JIMMIBEN ASHOKKUMAR RAVALJI 55.66 OPEN FBA 0.0055.66

31 31 98 CHETANBHAI JAYESHBHAI  RAVAL 54.00 OPEN MBA 0.0054.00

32 32 1200 SONALBA  AJITSINH  ZALA 50.70 OPEN FBA 0.0050.70

33 33 106 JAGRUTIBEN  MANGUBHAI TALAVIA 49.33 ST FBA 0.0049.33

34 34 679 SEJALBEN JOSEPHBHAI CHAUHAN 49.11 SEBC FBA 0.0049.11

35 35 1089 PAYALBEN  DASHRATHSINH  SOLANKI 48.00 SEBC FBA 0.0048.00
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Gujarati------SC

1 18 648 PUNAM  DHANJI BHAI JADAV 63.30 SC FBA 0.0063.30

2 24 93 MANSIBEN ASHVINBHAI KATARIA 60.70 SC FBA 0.0060.70
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Gujarati------ST

1 4 103 SAMIRBHAI RAMABHAI VASAVA 70.00 ST MBA 0.0070.00

2 6 413 MANISHBHAI  HIMMATBHAI  BARIA 69.40 ST MBA 0.0069.40

3 8 419 RAJESHBHAI  RAMANBHAI  VASAVA 69.00 ST MBA 0.0069.00

4 10 752 RAVINABEN RAMANBHAI RATHWA 67.60 ST FBA 0.0067.60

5 12 647 NIDHIBEN RANJITSINH VASAIYA 66.90 ST FBA 0.0066.90

6 14 644 HINABEN KALUBHAI  NINAMA 66.10 ST FBA 0.0066.10

7 15 649 ROHINIBEN  GOPALBHAI NAIK 65.70 ST FBA 0.0065.70

8 16 407 PRAGNAKUMARI RAMESHBHAI GAMIT 64.30 ST FBA 0.0064.30

9 17 651 PRIYANKABEN GOVINDBHAI  MUNIYA 63.50 ST FBA 0.0063.50

10 20 713 HARSHABEN RATILAL VASAVA 62.40 ST FBA 0.0062.40

11 21 359 HARSHABEN  ARVINDBHAI TADVI 61.85 ST FBA 0.0061.85

12 27 1204 FALGUNIKUMARI  PARIMALBHAI  CHAUDHARI 58.97 ST FBA 0.0058.97

13 29 414 VIRALKUMAR PRADIPBHAII CHAUDHARI 57.10 ST MBA 0.0057.10

14 33 106 JAGRUTIBEN  MANGUBHAI TALAVIA 49.33 ST FBA 0.0049.33
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Gujarati------SEBC

1 5 1022 ANKITABEN CHAMPAKBHAI GURJAR 69.55 SEBC FBA 68.2059.55

2 7 1090 DHARMISHTHA NANUSINH BARIA 69.40 SEBC FBA 0.0069.40

3 11 650 RINKUBEN RANUMAL SONGARA 67.00 SEBC FBA 0.0067.00

4 19 401 JAGRUTIBEN RANJITSINH SOLANKI 63.10 SEBC FBA 0.0063.10

5 22 977 MANISHABEN VIKRAMBHAI BARIYA 61.00 SEBC FBA 52.2054.00

6 25 100 PANKAJKUMAR CHANDUBHAI BHOI 59.90 SEBC MBA 72.5049.90

7 34 679 SEJALBEN JOSEPHBHAI CHAUHAN 49.11 SEBC FBA 0.0049.11

8 35 1089 PAYALBEN  DASHRATHSINH  SOLANKI 48.00 SEBC FBA 0.0048.00
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Gujarati------EWS

1 9 86 DEVANGKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI JOSHI 68.80 EWS MBA 0.0068.80


